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Working Group Ballot Statistics — 1

Thanks to all who reviewed the document and commented.

Category (as appears in

comment disposition
document):

Yes

No

Voting Yes or No
Abstain Time

Abstain Expertise
Abstain Other
Respondents
Responding voting members
Non-voting commenters
No. of commenters

No. of comments

TOTAL (All)

% (ALL)

98.18%
1.82%
88.71%
1.61%
9.68%
0.00%
83.78%

TOTAL
(Voters)

% (Voters)

98.18%
1.82%
90.16%
1.64%
8.20%
0.00%
82.43%
82.43%

Eligible voters 74

75% approval? Yes. Ballot
passed.

50% response?| Yes. Ballotis
valid.




