802.1ASdr-D1.2 Editor's Report WG Recirculation Ballot

Silvana Rodrigues (Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.) IEEE 802.1 Maintenance May 09, 2023

Working Group Ballot Statistics – 1

Thanks to all who reviewed the document and commented.

Category (as appears in comment disposition document):	TOTAL (AII)	% (ALL)	TOTAL (Voters)	% (Voters)
Yes	54	98.18%	54	98.18%
No	1	1.82%	1	1.82%
Voting Yes or No	55	88.71%	55	90.16%
Abstain Time	1	1.61%	1	1.64%
Abstain Expertise	6	9.68%	5	8.20%
Abstain Other	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Respondents	62	83.78%	61	82.43%
Responding voting members			61	82.43%
Non-voting commenters	0			
No. of commenters	0		0	
No. of comments	0		0	

Eligible voters	74	
75% approval?	Yes. Ballot	
	passed.	
50% response?	Yes. Ballot is	
	valid.	